PANEL HOSPITAL LISTING FOR EMGS (TPA: e-MAS)
(SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT PRIOR NOTICE)

\[0] HOSPITAL TELEPHONE NO
JOHOR
1 COLUMBIA ASIA HOSPITAL - ISKANDAR PUTERI 07-2339999
2 HOSPITAL PENAWAR SDN BHD 07-2521800
3 KENSINGTON GREEN SPECIALIST CENTRE SDN BHD 07-2133899
4 KPJ BANDAR DATO' ONN SPECIALIST HOSPITAL 07-3011000
5 KPJ BANDAR MAHARANI SPECIALIST HOSPITAL 06-9564500
6 KPJ BATU PAHAT SPECIALIST HOSPITAL 07-4591000
7  KPJ KLUANG UTAMA SPECIALIST HOSPITAL 07-7718999
8 KPJ PASIR GUDANG SPECIALIST HOSPITAL 07-2573999
9 KPJ PUTERI SPECIALIST HOSPITAL (JOHOR) 07-2253222
10 PANTAI HOSPITAL BATU PAHAT 07-4338811
11 PUTRA SPECIALIST HOSPITAL (BATU PAHAT) 07-4133333
KEDAH
12 KEDAH MEDICAL CENTRE 04-7308878 ext. 8818
13 MAHSURI MEDICAL CENTRE 04-9162345
14 METRO SPECIALIST HOSPITAL 04-4238888
15 PANTAI HOSPITAL LAGUNA MERBOK 04-4423888
16 PANTAI HOSPITAL SUNGAI PETANI 04-4428888
17 PUTRA MEDICAL CENTRE (KEDAH) 04-7342888
KELANTAN
18 KOTA BHARU MEDICAL CENTRE 09-7433399
19 KPJ PERDANA SPECIALIST HOSPITAL 09-7458000
20 PUSAT PERUBATAN AN-NISA' 09-7414444

21
22
23

24

25
26
27
28
29
30
31

KUALA LUMPUR

AL-ISLAM SPECIALIST HOSPITAL

ALTY ORTHOPAEDIC HOSPITAL

CARDIAC VASCULAR SENTRAL KUALA LUMPUR (CVSKL)

CENGILD G.I. MEDICAL CENTRE (GASTROINTESTINAL & LIVER
DISEASES)

DAMAI SERVICE HOSPITAL

HOSPITAL WANITA DAN KANAK-KANAK NALURI
INSTITUT JANTUNG NEGARA

INTERNATIONAL SPECIALIST EYE CENTRE MALAYSIA
KMI TAMAN DESA MEDICAL CENTRE

KPJ SENTOSA KL SPECIALIST HOSPITAL

LIFE CARE DIAGNOSTIC MEDICAL CENTRE

03-26931007
03-27870500
03-22767118

03-22427022

03-40434900
03-41433633
03-26178200
03-22835080
03-79826500
03-40437166
03-22413610

32 LOURDES MEDICAL CENTRE 03-40425335
33 OASISEYE SPECIALIST (KL) 03-27307676
34 PANTAI HOSPITAL AMPANG 03-42892828
35 PARKCITY MEDICAL CENTRE 03-56391212
36 QUILL ORTHOPAEDIC SPECIALIST CENTRE SDN BHD 03-77270633
37 SUNWAY MEDICAL CENTRE VELOCITY 03-97729191
38 UKM SPECIALIST CENTRE 03-91726064
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NO

39

40
41
42
43

44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51

52
53
54
55
56
57

58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68

69

70
71
72
73
74

HOSPITAL
UNIVERSITY MALAYA SPECIALIST CENTRE

MELAKA

MAHKOTA MEDICAL CENTRE

ORIENTAL MELAKA STRAITS MEDICAL CENTRE
PANTAI HOSPITAL AYER KEROH

PUTRA SPECIALIST HOSPITAL (MELAKA)

NEGERI SEMBILAN

AURELIUS MEDICAL CENTRE

CMH SPECIALIST HOSPITAL

COLUMBIA ASIA HOSPITAL - SEREMBAN

MAWAR MEDICAL CENTRE

OASISEYE SPECIALIST (SEREMBAN)

PUSAT DIALISIS NEPHROCARE GLOBAL (CAW. SENAWANG)
SALAM SENAWANG SPECIALIST HOSPITAL

UCSI HOSPITAL

PAHANG

AURELIUS HOSPITAL PAHANG

DARUL MAKMUR MEDICAL CENTRE

HOSPITAL KCDC

KMI KUANTAN MEDICAL CENTRE

KPJ KUANTAN CARE & WELLNESS CENTRE SPECIALIST HOSPITAL
KPJ PAHANG SPECIALIST HOSPITAL

PERAK

ANSON BAY MEDICAL CENTRE
COLUMBIA ASIA HOSPITAL - TAIPING
HOSPITAL AR-RIDZUAN

HOSPITAL FATIMAH

HOSPITAL SERI BOTANI

KINTA MEDICAL CENTRE

KPJ IPOH SPECIALIST HOSPITAL
KPJ SRI MANJUNG SPECIALIST HOSPITAL
KPJ TAIPING MEDICAL CENTRE
PANTAI HOSPITAL IPOH

PANTAI HOSPITAL MANJUNG

PERLIS
KPJ PERLIS SPECIALIST HOSPITAL

PULAU PINANG

BAGAN SPECIALIST CENTRE

ISLAND HOSPITAL

LAM WAH EE HOSPITAL

LOH GUAN LYE SPECIALISTS CENTRE
PENANG ADVENTIST HOSPITAL
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TELEPHONE NO

03-78414000

06-2852999
06-3158888
06-2319999
06-2835888

06-8500999
06-7631688
06-6033988
06-7647046
03-27307688
03-79652517
06-6157722
06-6488888

09-5137110
09-5349988
09-5138899
09-5902828
09-5678588
09-5112692

05-6232999
05-8208888
05-2421111
05-5455777
05-2262777
05-2425333
05-2408777
05-6918153
05-8071049
05-5405555
05-6898555

04-9707777

04-3710000
04-2383388
04-6528888
04-2388888
04-2227200



NO

75
76
77
78
79
80
81

82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93

94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109

110

111
112
113
114
115
116
117

HOSPITAL

SABAH

GLENEAGLES KOTA KINABALU

JESSELTON MEDICAL CENTRE SDN BHD

KMI TAWAU MEDICAL CENTRE SDN BHD

KPJ SABAH SPECIALIST HOSPITAL

RAFFLESIA MEDICAL CENTRE

SABAH CARE SPECIALIST CLINIC

TAWAU SPECIALIST MEDICAL CENTRE SABAH SDN BHD

SARAWAK

BINTULU SPECIALIST HOSPITAL SDN BHD
BORNEO MEDICAL CENTRE

BORNEO MEDICAL CENTRE (MIRI)
COLUMBIA ASIA HOSPITAL - BINTULU
COLUMBIA ASIA MEDICAL CENTRE - MIRI
KPJ KUCHING SPECIALIST HOSPITAL
KPJ MIRI SPECIALIST HOSPITAL

MIRI CITY MEDICAL CENTRE

NORMAH MEDICAL CENTRE

REJANG MEDICAL CENTRE

SIBU SPECIALIST MEDICAL CENTRE
TIMBERLAND MEDICAL CENTRE

SELANGOR

ALPHA SPECIALIST CENTRE

ANDORRA WOMEN & CHILDREN HOSPITAL
ARA DAMANSARA MEDICAL CENTRE
ASSUNTA HOSPITAL

BEACON INTERNATIONAL SPECIALIST HOSPITAL
BUKIT TINGGI MEDICAL CENTRE (BTMC)
COLUMBIA ASIA HOSPITAL - BUKIT RIMAU
COLUMBIA ASIA HOSPITAL - CHERAS
COLUMBIA ASIA HOSPITAL - KLANG
COLUMBIA ASIA HOSPITAL - PUCHONG
HOSPITAL ISLAM AZ-ZAHRAH

HOSPITAL UMRA

KAJANG PLAZA MEDICAL CENTRE

KMI KELANA JAYA MEDICAL CENTRE

KPJ KLANG SPECIALIST HOSPITAL

KPJ RAWANG SPECIALIST HOSPITAL

KPJ SELANGOR SPECIALIST HOSPITAL (FORMERLY KNOWN AS

SELANGOR MEDICAL CENTRE)

KPMC PUCHONG SPECIALIST

MSU MEDICAL CENTRE

ORTHOPEDIC SPECIALIST CENTRE (OSC)
PUTRA MEDICAL CENTRE (SG. BULOH)
QHC MEDICAL CENTRE

REGEN SPECIALIST CENTRE

SALAM SHAH ALAM SPECIALIST HOSPITAL
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TELEPHONE NO

088-518888
088-366333
089-771873
088-322000
088-240640
088-722950
089-779082

086-330333
082-507333
085-329333
086-251888
085-437755
082-365777
085-649999
085-426622
082-440055
084-323333
084-329900
082-234466

03-61418533
03-89661133
03-56391888
03-78723000
03-77872977
03-38843884
03-51259999
03-90869999
03-33467999
03-80648688
03-89212525
03-55184319
03-87398979
03-78052111
03-33777830
03-60998999

03-55431111

03-80624073
03-55262888
03-80843636
03-61564735
03-80245760
03-79581973
03-55434000



\[0] HOSPITAL TELEPHONE NO

118 SENTOSA SPECIALIST HOSPITAL 03-51619280
119 SRIKOTA SPECIALIST MEDICAL CENTRE 03-33733636
120 SUBANG JAYA MEDICAL CENTRE 03-56391876
121 SUNWAY MEDICAL CENTRE 03-74911470
122 THE TUN HUSSEIN ONN NATIONAL EYE HOSPITAL 03-77181488
123 THOMSON HOSPITAL KOTA DAMANSARA 03-62871111
124 UITM PRIVATE SPECIALIST CENTRE 03-61265220
TERENGGANU
125 KMI KUALA TERENGGANU MEDICAL CENTRE 09-6378888
126 SALAM SPECIALIST HOSPITAL (KUALA TERENGGANU) 09-6200200
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